
East Chambers Junior High
Boys Basketball

2021-22
District

Monday Nov. 15 St. Anne Home 4:30
Monday Nov. 29 Warren Home 4:30
Monday Dec. 6 Newton Away 4:30
Monday Dec. 13 Kirbyville Away       4:30
Thursday Jan. 6 Kountze Home 4:30
Thursday Jan. 13 Woodville Home       4:30
Thursday Jan. 20 Anahuac Away       4:30
Fri/Sat Jan. 21-22 All Saints Tour. (8th)Away TBA
Thursday Jan. 27 Buna Home 4:30
Fri/Sat Jan. 28-29 All Saints Tour. (7th)Away TBA


